
IMPORTADA MX1

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1ª. 
ETAPA

2ª. 
ETAPA

3ª. 
ETAPA

4ª. 
ETAPA

5ª. 
ETAPA

6ª. 
ETAPA TOTAL

1     2 MARCOS ALEXANDRE SINOP 22 22 25 69
2 174 ALEXADRE GALDINO VARZEA GRANDE 25 25 00 50
3 457 EDUARDO RODRIGUES JUARA 20 16 00 36
4 721 GUILHERME CORDEIRO SINOP 00 00 22 22
5  69 ROMARIO ROSA JUARA 00 20 00 20
6 354 RAFAEL KLUGE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 00 00 20 20
7   7 AGNALDO SIMÕES CONQUISTA DO OESTE 00 18 00 18
8  85 JAY ALDEANY NOVA UBIRATÃ 00 00 18 18
9  17 THIAGO FERNADO SAPEZAL 00 15 00 15
10 77 ITAMAR TADEU CACOAL RO 00 14 00 14



IMPORTADA MX3

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1ª. 
ETAPA

2ª. 
ETAPA

3ª. 
ETAPA

4ª. 
ETAPA

5ª. 
ETAPA

6ª. 
ETAPA TOTAL

1 457 EDUARDO RODRIGUES JUARA 25 25 25 75
2   22 JOSE VAGNER CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 18 14 16 48
3  71 WAGNER DELARICA JUARA 14 12 18 44
4 171 PETERSON PFEIFE SORRISO 22 00 20 40
5   52 JUAREZ RIBEIRO LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 16 00 15 31
6 961 DIEGO FERRARI ESPIGÃO DO OESTE RO 00 22 00 22
7 354 RAFAEL KLUGE LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 00 00 22 22
8 110 ROGERIO  ORNAGHI SINOP 20 00 00 20
9   8 ADALBERTO  BETINHO CAMPO DE JULIO 00 20 00 20
10 333 WASHINGTON PERREIRA CONQUISTA DO OESTE 00 18 00 18
11  77 ITAMAR TADEU CACOAL RO 00 16 00 16
12    6 ADRIANO SOARES CAMPO VERDE 15 00 00 15
13   9 BALA VILHENA RO 00 15 00 15
14 85 JAY ALDEANY NOVA UBIRATÃ 00 00 15 15
15  51 ARILSOM BICAS PONTES DE LACERDA 00 13 00 13
16   7 AGNALDO SIMÕES CONQUISTA DO OESTE 00 11 00 11



IMPORTADA MX4

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1ª. 
ETAPA

2ª. 
ETAPA

3ª. 
ETAPA

4ª. 
ETAPA

5ª. 
ETAPA

6ª. 
ETAPA TOTAL

1 171 PETERSON PFEIFER SORRISO 25 25 25 75
2  22 JOSE VAGNER CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 20 20 20 60
3  52 JUARES RIBEIRO LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 18 22 14 54
4 71 WAGNER DELARICA JUARA 16 16 22 54
5 111 JEREMIAS ROMERO JUARA 13 18 16 47
6  51 WAGNER PESSATTO NOVA MUTUN 14 14 18 46
7 146 EDIO RIBEIRO SÃO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 15 11 15 41
8  78 FABIO BOFFTE PARANAITA 12 13 13    38
9 110 ROGERIO ORNAGHI SINOP 22 00 00 22
10 574 ITAMAR PIERINI VILHENA RO 00 15 00 15
11  28 MARCOS MARTINELLI VILHENA RO 00 12 00 12
12  18 ELIANDRO PORFIRIO SINOP 00 00 12 12
13  27 EDUARDO ARAUJO PORTO DOS GAUCHOS 11 00 00 11



IMPORTADA MX LIGHT

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1ª. 
ETAPA

2ª. 
ETAPA

3ª. 
ETAPA

4ª. 
ETAPA

5ª. 
ETAPA

6ª. 
ETAPA TOTAL

1  51 WAGNER PESSATTO NOVA MUTUN 22 20 25 67
2 111 JEREMIAS ROMERO JUARA 20 25 22 67
3 146 EDIO RIBEIRO SÃO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 25 15 18 58
4  78 FABIO BOFFETE PARANAITA 18 18 20 56
5 574 ITAMAR PIERINI VILHENA RO 00 22 00 22
6 118 JOVANE DROCH LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 16 00 00 16
7  28 MARCOS MARTINELLI VILHENA RO 00 16 00 16
8  18 ELIANDRO PORFIRIO SINOP 00 00 16 16
9  27 EDUARDO ARAUJO PORTO DOS GAUCHOS 15 00 00 15



IMPORTADA 250

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1ª. 
ETAPA

2ª. 
ETAPA

3ª. 
ETAPA

4ª. 
ETAPA

5ª. 
ETAPA

6ª. 
ETAPA TOTAL

1  71 THIAGO DELARICA JUARA 20 15 25 60
2  21 JEAN BACH CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 18 14 22 54
3 174 ALEXANDRE GALDINO VARZEA GRANDE 25 25 00 50
4  14 WILSON JUNIOR SORRISO 22 16 00 38
5 961 DIEGO FERRARI ESPIGÃO DO OESTE 00 22 00 22
6  69 ROMARIO ROSA JUARA 00 20 00 20
7  18 ELIANDRO  JUNIOR SINOP 00 00 20 20
8  17 THIAGO FERNANDO SAPEZAL 00 18 00 18
9 890 ESDRAS ANDRE NOVA UBIRATÃ 00 00 18 18
10  79 GUILHERME JACKOWS VILHENA RO 00 13 00 13
11 187 JACSON  CARDOSO VILHENA R0 00 12 00 12



IMPORTADA INTERMASTER

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1ª. 
ETAPA

2ª. 
ETAPA

3ª. 
ETAPA

4ª. 
ETAPA

5ª. 
ETAPA

6ª. 
ETAPA TOTAL

1 70 THIAGO DELARICA JUARA 25 22 25 72
2  14 WILSON JUNIOR SORRISO 22 25 00 47
3  21 JEAN BACH CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 20 00 20 40
4   2 THIAGO MORI NOVA MUTUN 00 00 22 22
5 440 ADALBERTO MACHADO VILHENA RO 00 20 00 20
6 101 FABIO MILANI SORRISO 18 00 00 18
7  88 GABRIEL PARMEGIANE CAMPO DE JULIO 00 18 00 18
8 299 BRUNO SANTOS DIAMANTINO 16 00 00 16
9  16 WELLINGTON FIGUEREDO SAPEZAL 00 16 00 16
10  91 NIEDSON DA SILVA DIAMANTINO 15 00 00 15
11 199 MASSAROLI SAPEZAL 00 15 00 15
12  71 RAFAEL HERIQUE VILHENA RO 00 14 00 14
13  79 GUILHERME JACKOWS VILHENA RO 00 13 00 13



IMPORTADA INICIANTES

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1ª. 
ETAPA

2ª. 
ETAPA

3ª. 
ETAPA

4ª. 
ETAPA

5ª. 
ETAPA

6ª. 
ETAPA TOTAL

1    2 DOUGLAS KNORST NOVA MUTUN 16 18 00 34
2  91 NIEDSON DA SILVA DIAMANTINO 18     14 00 32
3 101 FABIANO MILANI SORRISO 25 00 00 25
4 440 ADALBERTO MACHADO VILHENA RO     00 25 00 25
5   2 THIAGO MORI NOVA MUTUN 00 00 25 25
6  34 MATEUS GIORDANI LUCAS DO RIO VERDE 22 00 00 22
7  88 GABRIEL PARMEGIANE CAMPO DE JULIO 00 22 00 22
8  18 ELIANDRO JUNIOR SINOP 00 00 22 22
9 299 BRUNO SANTOS DIAMANTINO 20 00 00 20
10  16 WELLINGTON FIGUEREDO SAPEZAL 00 20 00 20
11 890 ESDERAS ANDRE NOVA UBIRATÃ 00 00 20 20
12 250 JOÃO P. NOVA UBIRASTÃ 00 00 18 18
13 199 MASSAROLI SAPEZAL 00 16 00 16
14  71 RAFAEL HENRIQUE VILHENA RO 00 15 00 15



NACIONAL FORÇA LIVRE

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1ª. 
ETAPA

2ª. 
ETAPA

3ª. 
ETAPA

4ª. 
ETAPA

5ª. 
ETAPA

6ª. 
ETAPA TOTAL

1   2 MARCOS ALEXANDRE SINOP 22 22 25 69
2   7 THIAGO MORI NOVA MUTUN 20 14 22 56
3   9 AVINER AGUERO CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 18 13 20 51
4 174 ALEXANDRE GALDINO VARZEA GRANDE 25 25 00 50
5 118 VITOR CALSIOLARI NOVA MUTUN 16 15 15 46
6  29 JULIANO RODRIGUES SORRISO 14 00 18 32
7 119 LUAN FELIPE DIAMANTINO 15 00 16 31
8  69 ROMARIO ROSA JUARA 00 20 00 20
9  17 THIAGO FERNANDO SAPEZAL 00 18 00 18
10  64 VITOR MANOBRINHA ESPIGÃO DO OESTE RO 00 16 00 16
11  83 LUCAS CALCIOLARI NOVA MUTUN 00 00 14 14
12  25 GUSTAVO  GAUCHO NOVA MUTUN 13 00 00 13
13  72 GABRIEL LUIZ NOVA UBIRATÃ 00 00 13 13
14  31 DONER DAL CASTEL TANGARA DA SERRA 12 00 00 12
15 841 FELIPE SANTANA BRASNORTE 00 12 00 12
16  51 GILBERTO DALIPIANE DIAMANTINO 11 00 00 11
17  10 ANTONIO PAVI PONTES DE LACERDA 00 11 00 11
18    5 MARCOS ANTONIO DIAMANTINO 10 00 00 10
19  94 GUSTAVO DIAMANTINO 09 00 00 09



NACIONAL OPEN

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1ª. 
ETAPA

2ª. 
ETAPA

3ª. 
ETAPA

4ª. 
ETAPA

5ª. 
ETAPA

6ª. 
ETAPA TOTAL

1  25 GUSTAVO GAUCHO NOVA MUTUN 22 20 22 64
2 257 JOCIMAR MORAES NOVA MUTUN 20 18 20 58
3  29 JULIANO RODRIGUES SORRISO 25 00 25 50
4  51 GILBERTO DALIPIANE DIAMANTINO 15 13 15 43
5 31 DONER DAL CASTEL TANGARA DA SERRA 16 14 00 30
6 333 EDUARDO MARSON SAPEZAL 00 25 00 25
7 108 KLEITON KNITZKE SAPEZAL 00 22 00 22
8 999 RUBENS FONTES DIAMANTINO 18 00 00 18
9  98 EDILSON NUNES NOVA MUTUN 00 00 18 18
10 111 GEREMIAS ROMERO JUARA 00 16 00 16
11  78 FABIO BOFFETI PARANAITA 00 00 16 16
12 103 MAICON FERREIRA COLORADO DO OESTE RO 00 15 00 15
13   5 MARCO ANTONIO DIAMANTINO 14 00 00 14
14   8 MARCIO BRITO NOVA MUTUN 13 00 00 13



NACIONAL INICIANTES

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1ª. 
ETAPA

2ª. 
ETAPA

3ª. 
ETAPA

4ª. 
ETAPA

5ª. 
ETAPA

6ª. 
ETAPA TOTAL

1   7 THIAGO MORI NOVA MUTUN 25 25 25 75
2   9 AVINER AGUERO CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 18 20 22 60
3 118 VITOR CALCIOLARI NOVA MUTUN 22 10 20 52
4 119 LUAN FELIPE DIAMANTINO 16 18 16 50
5 257 JOCIMAR MORAES NOVA MUTUN 14 00 18 32
6  54 VITOR MANOBRINHA ESPIGÃO DO OESTE RO 00 22 00 22
7 177 FABIANO MILANI SORRISO 20 00 00 20
8 108 KLEITON KLITZKE SAPEZAL 00 16 00 16
9  97 LUCAS QUAGLIO SÃO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 15 00 00 15
10  87 LEANDRO CASIANO COLORADO DO OESTE RO 00 15 00 15
11  83 LUCAS CALCIOLARI NOVA MUTUN 00 00 15 15
12  26 CASIO LORENZETE TANGARA DA SERRA 00 14 00 14
13  33 GABRIEL VERSARI SANTA RITA DOTRIVELATO 00 00 14 14
14    5 GUSTAVO SCHWAD DIAMANTINO 13 00 00 13
15 61 DIEGO ANTONIO NOVA LACERDA 00 13 00 13
16    2 FERNANDINHO NOVA UBIRATÃ 00 00 13 13
17  99 RENNER LUIZ SÂO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 12 00 00 12
18 841 FELIPE SANTANA BRASNORTE 00 12 00 12
19 98 EDUARDO MARINO SÃO DO RIO CLARO 11 00 00 11
20  32 KAIO VARNIER SAPEZAL 00 11 00 11
21 55 JUNIO MASCHIO SÃO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 10 00 00 10
22  83 ADRIANO NOVA MUTUN 09 00 00 09



JUVENIL

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1ª. 
ETAPA

2ª. 
ETAPA

3ª. 
ETAPA

4ª. 
ETAPA

5ª. 
ETAPA

6ª. 
ETAPA TOTAL

1 111 OTAVIO ROMERO JUARA 25 22 22 69
2  25 MATHEUS FAVALESSA NOVA MUTUN 22 14 25 61
3   8 MARCIO GABRIEL NOVA MUTUN 20 16 18 54
4  511 GUILHERME FERREIRA BRASNORTE 00 25 00 25
5 222 ICARO GABRIEL BRASNORTE 00 20 00 20
6 257 LUCAS MATOS NOVA MUTUN 00 00 20 20
7 171 FRANCESCO MARIOTTI CAMPO DE JULIO 00 18 00 18
8 146 MAURO RIBEIRO SÃO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 00 00 16 16
9 712 JOÃO VITOR CONQUISTA DO OESTE 00 15 00 15



FEMININA

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1ª. 
ETAPA

2ª. 
ETAPA

3ª. 
ETAPA

4ª. 
ETAPA

5ª. 
ETAPA

6ª. 
ETAPA TOTAL

1  78 LAURA POLIANA PARANAITA 25 20 22 67
2 281 ANA MARIA CARAN BARRA DO BUGUES 00 22 25 47
3  31 JAQUELINE FERREIRA TAGARA DA SERRA 20 18 00 38
4  51 BRUNA CAROLINA DIAMANTINO 18 16 00 34
5  69 VANESSA BARRA JUARA 00 25 00 25
7 257 JAQUELINE RCHITR NOVA MUTUN 22 00 00 22
8 21 ALICE BACH CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 16 00 00 16



50cc 

POS NUM PILOTO CIDADE 1ª. 
ETAPA

2ª. 
ETAPA

3ª. 
ETAPA

4ª. 
ETAPA

5ª. 
ETAPA

6ª. 
ETAPA TOTAL

1 747 DAVI LUIZ NOVA MUTUN 25 20 00 45
2  49 ENZO NASGORSKI SÃO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 16 00 22 38
3 100 CECILIA  RIBEIRO NOVA MUTUN 00 00 25 28
4  61 ARTUR LUCAS NOVA LACERDA 00 25 00 25
5  25 GUILHERME SCHWAE DIAMANTINO 22 00 00 22
6 33 ALBIERI OLIMPIO CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS 00 22 00 22
7 222 OTAVIO FELIX SÃO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 20 00 00 20
8  17 MAURO DIAS SÃO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 18 00 00 18
9  17 LUIZA MARTINS SAPEZAL 00 18 00 18
10 816 LUIZA FONSECA VARZEA GRANDE 00 16 00 16
11  27 JHON IABLONSKI SÃO JOSE DO RIO CLARO 15 00 00 15


